
FEDERAL   URDU   UNIVERSITY   OF   ARTS,   SCIENCE   &   TECHNOLOGY,   ISLAMABAD
BS (Commerce) 7th Semester Morning Session: Summer 2024

NameRegistration #

AM611 BRM512 EP561 FIN681 MGT312 MGT405

Advanced Management Business Research 

Methods

Entrepreneurship Investments Business Communication Principles of Management
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IS/BS(Com)/A-19/M/B/2731 Muhammad Hamza Aslam - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 

IS/BS(Com)/A-19/M/C/2803 Abdul Sattar - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

IS/BS(Com)/A-19/M/C/2839 Shaban Ali  (RL Fee Autumn 2022) - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

IS/BS(Com)/A-20/E/801 Abdul Rafay (Shift Change Letter - - - - 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 24 F - 3 - - - - - - - - - 

IS/BS(Com)/A-20/E/815 Naveed Majeed    (Duplicate Admit - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 71 B 3.0 3 9.0

IS/BS(Com)/A-20/M/A/735 Sajjad Rehman - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

IS/BS(Com)/A-20/M/A/737 Shahzaib - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

IS/BS(Com)/A-20/M/B/760 Faiz - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

IS/BS(Com)/A-20/M/B/774 Malik Qasim - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

IS/BS(Com)/A-20/M/B/786 Sheraz Sadiq - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

IS/BS(Com)/A-20/M/B/790 Umer 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

IS/BS/Com/S-21/M/652 Areeb Malik - - - - - - - - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 

IS/BS/Com/S-21/M/669 Syeda Eman Fatima - - - - - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 

IS/BS/Com/S-21/M/670 Umar Saleem 67 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

CC: 1. Incharge Islamabad Campus, 2. Controller of Exams, Karachi, 3. HOD, 4. Accounts Section, 5. Office File, 6. Notice Board
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27/09/2024

Errors and omissions excepted. University has right to revise the results.

Asst. Controller of ExamsSuperintendent
Controller of Exams

Ghayyas ud Din



FEDERAL   URDU   UNIVERSITY   OF   ARTS,   SCIENCE   &   TECHNOLOGY,   ISLAMABAD
BS (Commerce) 7th Semester Morning Session: Summer 2024

RP641 SI542

Research Project Statistical Inference
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IS/BS(Com)/A-19/M/B/2731 Muhammad Hamza Aslam - - - - - - - - 3.00 2.33

IS/BS(Com)/A-19/M/C/2803 Abdul Sattar 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 2.50 2.38

IS/BS(Com)/A-19/M/C/2839 Shaban Ali  (RL Fee Autumn 2022) - - - - - - - - 0.00 2.13

IS/BS(Com)/A-20/E/801 Abdul Rafay (Shift Change Letter - - - - - - - - 1.50 2.23

IS/BS(Com)/A-20/E/815 Naveed Majeed    (Duplicate Admit 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 3.00 2.49

IS/BS(Com)/A-20/M/A/735 Sajjad Rehman 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - 3.50 2.41

IS/BS(Com)/A-20/M/A/737 Shahzaib 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - 3.50 2.58

IS/BS(Com)/A-20/M/B/760 Faiz 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - 3.50 2.57

IS/BS(Com)/A-20/M/B/774 Malik Qasim 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 4.00 2.30

IS/BS(Com)/A-20/M/B/786 Sheraz Sadiq 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - 2.50 2.53

IS/BS(Com)/A-20/M/B/790 Umer - - - - - - - - 2.50 2.33

IS/BS/Com/S-21/M/652 Areeb Malik 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - 3.75 2.44

IS/BS/Com/S-21/M/669 Syeda Eman Fatima 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - 3.25 2.57

IS/BS/Com/S-21/M/670 Umar Saleem 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - 3.00 2.29
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